features
HSG73P-RT
high temperature flat chip resistors
(anti-sulfuration)
dimensions and construction
Protective
Coating
Inner

t
d
ordering information
F: ±1%
J:  ±5%
T: Sn F: 4 digits
J: 3 digits
1E: 0.125W, 0.2W*1
1J: 0.2W, 0.33W*1
2A: 0.25W, 0.5W*1
2B: 0.33W, 0.75W*1
TP: 2mm pitch punch paper
TD: 4mm pitch punched paper
For further information on packaging,
please refer to Appendix A
Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTerminal
Surface Material Packaging
2B TD 103 JT
R: Anti-
Sulfuration
Characteristic
R
EU
HSG73P
Type
Type
L
.012 +.008
        -.004
(0.3 +0.2)
      -0.1
.016 +.008
        -.004
(0.4 +0.2)
      -0.1
.018±.004
(0.45±0.1)
.012±.004
(0.3±0.1)
.02±.004
(0.5±0.1)
.024±.004
(0.6±0.1)
.012±.006
(0.3±0.15)
.016±.010
(0.4±0.25)
.022±.014
(0.55±0.35)
.063±.008
(1.6±0.2)
.126±.008
(3.2±0.2)
.049±.004
(1.25±0.1)
.031±.004
(0.8±0.1)
.063±.008
(1.6±0.2)
.079±.008
(2.0±0.2)
1J
(0603)
2A
(0805)
2B
(1206)
(Inch Size Code) W c d t
Dimensions inches (mm)
.010 +.002